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Bracket Winner
Jamie Shaw
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PA State Pool Tournament

Division: D Bracket: 4

61

L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18 W61

L35

L36

L33

L34

L50

L49

L57

4th Place: $40.00

3rd Place: $100.00

March 16, 2015 - 1:29 PM

2nd Place: $200.00

1st Place: $300.00
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